WOOD CONNECTORS 41
WOOD CONNECTORSGARDEN FIXINGS BLACKTOPVARIOUSCONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES CONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES
Beamsupport without lip
Balkdrager zonder lip
Support poutre sans lèvre
Balkenschuh ohne Lasche
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] H [mm] s [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG01280010460965 5410439356985 46 96 1,5 Ø4/9 - Ø9/2 - Ø14/1 20
FG01280010461215 5410439355919 46 121 1,5 Ø4/11 - Ø9/2 - Ø14/1 20
FG01280010461465 5410439357005 46 146 1,5 Ø4/13 - Ø9/2 - Ø14/1 20
FG01280010501005 5410439357203 50 100 1,5 Ø4/9 - Ø9/2 - Ø14/1 20
FG01280010501505 5410439357470 50 150 1,5 Ø4/13 - Ø9/2 - Ø14/1 20
FG01280010591215 5410439357494 59 121 1,5 Ø4/12 - Ø9/2 - Ø14/1 20
FG01280010591465 5410439357524 59 146 1,5 Ø4/15 - Ø9/2 - Ø14/1 20
FG01280010591565 5410439357579 59 156 1,5 Ø4/14 - Ø9/2 - Ø14/1 20
FG01280010591715 5410439357593 59 171 1,5 Ø4/17 - Ø9/2 - Ø14/1 20
FG01280010631605 5410439357654 63 160 1,5 Ø4/14 - Ø9/2 - Ø14/1 20
FG01280010711715 5410439357685 71 171 1,5 Ø4/16 - Ø9/2 - Ø14/1 20
FG01280010711965 5410439357708 71 196 1,5 Ø4/20 - Ø9/2 - Ø14/2 20
FG01280010712215 5410439357722 71 221 1,5 Ø4/20 - Ø9/2 - Ø14/2 20
FG01280010752005 5410439355933 75 200 1,5 Ø4/20 - Ø9/2 - Ø14/2 20
FG0128
W
Hs
LABELED
PER PIECE